
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF 

ORISSA,CUTTACK          

It is informed to all the 

Advocates/Advocates' clerks/Applicant that 

the following certified copies are ready 

for Delivery.  

        

Date : 01.10.2025  

SL. 

No. 

No.of 

Pages 

Name of 

Applicant 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Application 
Case No. 

C.C 

Type 

Dealing 

Section 
Seat 

1 19 B P BEHERA 70804/2025 01.09.2025 WP(C)/11654/2022 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-) 

2 0 
MANOJ KUMAR 

RANA 
75458/2025 16.09.2025 WA/134/2025 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-) 

3 0 
MANOJ KUMAR 

RANA 
75460/2025 16.09.2025 WA/139/2025 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-) 

4 0 
MANOJ KUMAR 

RANA 
75463/2025 16.09.2025 WA/132/2025 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-) 

5 0 
MANOJ KUMAR 

RANA 
75465/2025 16.09.2025 WA/125/2025 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-) 

6 0 
MANOJ KUMAR 

RANA 
75468/2025 16.09.2025 WA/138/2025 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-) 

7 15 K BARAL 77148/2025 19.09.2025 WP(C)/27431/2024 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-) 

8 3 S SAMAL 78890/2025 24.09.2025 CRLMC/2218/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-) 

9 5 P K MOHANTY 78915/2025 24.09.2025 WP(C)/24342/2014 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-) 

10 3 P K MOHANTY 79835/2025 25.09.2025 RSA/347/2023 C.O. 
SECOND 

APPEAL 

(Seat 

No-1) 

11 4 B LENKA 80050/2025 26.09.2025 WP(C)/24672/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-1) 

12 5 N K SATAPTHY 80183/2025 26.09.2025 WP(C)/22667/2023 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-1) 

13 4 J P KAR 80337/2025 26.09.2025 WP(C)/27178/2025 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-1) 

14 5 S K NAYAK 80352/2025 26.09.2025 JCRLA/35/2015 C.O. 
CRIMINAL 

APPEAL 

(Seat 

No-6) 

15 0 
AKSHAYA KUMAR 

BEHERA 
80434/2025 26.09.2025 WP(C)/6984/2025 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-6) 

16 3 T MISHRA 80516/2025 26.09.2025 WP(C)/9702/2020 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-6) 

17 7 A K MISHRA 80523/2025 26.09.2025 WP(C)/32018/2023 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-6) 

18 4 SURENDRA DAS 80608/2025 26.09.2025 WP(C)/25997/2025 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-6) 

19 4 SURENDRA DAS 80609/2025 26.09.2025 WP(C)/27003/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-6) 



20 4 T.MISHRA 80667/2025 27.09.2025 CRLMP/709/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-6) 

21 4 B DAS 80917/2025 27.09.2025 WP(C)/27302/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-6) 

22 4 B DAS 80920/2025 27.09.2025 WP(C)/27303/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-6) 

23 0 
RAJENDRA 

NARAYAN ROUT 
80924/2025 27.09.2025 BLAPL/10059/2025 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-6) 

24 0 
RAJENDRA 

NARAYAN ROUT 
80929/2025 27.09.2025 BLAPL/10062/2025 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-6) 

25 3 A.PANDA 80979/2025 27.09.2025 ABLAPL/11057/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-6) 

26 5 S.K.JENA 81089/2025 27.09.2025 BLAPL/9883/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-6) 

27 4 R.PRADHAN 81114/2025 27.09.2025 BLAPL/9983/2025 C.O. BAIL-1 
(Seat 

No-5) 

28 6 P.K.MALLICK 81147/2025 27.09.2025 WP(C)/28482/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-5) 

29 6 P.K.MALLICK 81148/2025 27.09.2025 WP(C)/27207/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-5) 

30 4 R C MALLA 81195/2025 27.09.2025 WP(C)/27920/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-5) 

31 6 P K MALLICK 81229/2025 27.09.2025 WP(C)/28471/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-5) 

32 6 P K MALLICK 81232/2025 27.09.2025 WP(C)/28468/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-5) 

33 4 R. N. BEHERA 81233/2025 27.09.2025 WP(C)/25238/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-5) 

34 6 P K MALLICK 81234/2025 27.09.2025 WP(C)/28476/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-5) 

35 14 S.SWAIN 81256/2025 27.09.2025 CRP/25/2023 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-5) 

36 18 K K NATH 81264/2025 27.09.2025 WP(C)/23458/2021 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-5) 

37 11 KSHITISH 81271/2025 27.09.2025 WP(C)/17072/2025 C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVISION 

BENCH-3) 

(Seat 

No-

119) 

38 4 S.K.SAHU 81283/2025 27.09.2025 CRLMC/3871/2025 C.O. 
CRIMINAL 

MISC 

(Seat 

No-3) 

39 4 S.K.SAHOO 81284/2025 27.09.2025 CRLMC/3860/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-3) 

40 3 A.K.PANDA 81286/2025 27.09.2025 CRLMC/3954/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-3) 

41 4 S.DAS 81292/2025 27.09.2025 CRLMC/4017/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-3) 

42 4 R. SAMAL 81324/2025 27.09.2025 WP(C)/26625/2025 C.O. 
WRIT 

BRANCH-3 

(Seat 

No-

28) 

43 24 A.MOHANTY 81325/2025 27.09.2025 WP(C)/19594/2021 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-



28) 

44 2 H. K. PATRA 81378/2025 29.09.2025 ABLAPL/5361/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

28) 

45 4 S. K. SAHOO 81463/2025 29.09.2025 WP(C)/26469/2025 C.O. 
WRIT 

BRANCH-2 

(Seat 

No-6) 

46 4 
BYOMAKESH 

TRIPATHY 
81478/2025 29.09.2025 ABLAPL/11263/2025 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-6) 

47 5 B. P. TANGA 81486/2025 29.09.2025 WP(C)/27463/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-6) 

48 5 U. K. PANDA 81488/2025 29.09.2025 WP(C)/27310/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-6) 

49 5 ULLASH DAS 81520/2025 29.09.2025 BLAPL/9712/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-6) 

50 3 D K NAIK 81533/2025 29.09.2025 ABLAPL/11208/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-6) 

51 4 
BYOMAKESH 

TRIPATHY 
81538/2025 29.09.2025 ABLAPL/11188/2025 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-6) 

52 3 
BYOMAKESH 

TRIPATHY 
81540/2025 29.09.2025 ABLAPL/11184/2025 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-6) 

53 3 M BEHERA 81543/2025 29.09.2025 RSA/239/2023 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-6) 

54 3 M BEHERA 81545/2025 29.09.2025 RSA/240/2023 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-6) 

55 3 R K BARIK 81559/2025 29.09.2025 ABLAPL/3186/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-6) 

56 2 M. R. SAHOO 81569/2025 29.09.2025 WP(C)/18415/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-6) 

57 4 
B. N. 

SHADHANGI 
81571/2025 29.09.2025 WP(C)/27575/2025 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-6) 

58 3 
ACHYUTANANDA 

PATTANAIK 
81574/2025 29.09.2025 WP(C)/21598/2025 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-6) 

59 3 S SAMAL 81575/2025 29.09.2025 WP(C)/21595/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-6) 

60 3 S K SAHOO 81576/2025 29.09.2025 WP(C)/23143/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-6) 

61 5 KISTISH 81592/2025 29.09.2025 WP(C)/26468/2019 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-6) 

62 5 R C MUDULI 81593/2025 29.09.2025 WP(C)/26468/2019 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-6) 

63 26 P CH DAS 81596/2025 29.09.2025 CRA/147/1998 C.O. 
CRIMINAL 

APPEAL 

(Seat 

No-2) 

64 13 R K BARIK 81597/2025 29.09.2025 CRLA/78/2010 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-2) 

65 5 J. P. KAR 81599/2025 29.09.2025 BLAPL/10046/2025 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-2) 

66 5 J. P. KAR 81600/2025 29.09.2025 BLAPL/10047/2025 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-2) 

67 3 J. P. KAR 81601/2025 29.09.2025 ABLAPL/11224/2025 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-2) 

68 5 JAYAKRISHNA 81604/2025 29.09.2025 BLAPL/10044/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 



MOHAPATRA No-2) 

69 3 C R KAR 81608/2025 29.09.2025 CRLREV/150/2016 C.O. 
CRIMINAL 

REVISION 

(Seat 

No-4) 

70 2 S P SAHOO 81611/2025 29.09.2025 JCRLA/27/2021 C.O. 
CRIMINAL 

APPEAL 

(Seat 

No-9) 

71 5 
BIBEKANANDA 

MAHAPATRA 
81612/2025 29.09.2025 BLAPL/9961/2025 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-9) 

72 5 
BIBEKANANDA 

MAHAPATRA 
81613/2025 29.09.2025 BLAPL/9952/2025 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-9) 

73 5 
BIBEKANANDA 

MAHAPATRA 
81614/2025 29.09.2025 BLAPL/9955/2025 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-9) 

74 5 B B ROUT 81616/2025 29.09.2025 BLAPL/10048/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-9) 

75 4 
JADUNATH 

PRADHAN 
81618/2025 29.09.2025 BLAPL/10053/2025 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-9) 

76 5 H. K. PATRA 81619/2025 29.09.2025 BLAPL/10035/2025 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-9) 

77 5 
MANOJ KUMAR 

PANI 
81622/2025 01.10.2025 BLAPL/9148/2025 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-9) 

78 4 
BIRENDRA 

KUMAR PARDHI 
81623/2025 01.10.2025 ABLAPL/11244/2025 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-9) 

79 3 P PANDA 81626/2025 01.10.2025 ABLAPL/11237/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-9) 

80 8 PK LENKA 81630/2025 01.10.2025 BLAPL/8873/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-9) 

81 5 JN MOHANTY 81631/2025 01.10.2025 BLAPL/9714/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-9) 

82 5 A NAYAK 81632/2025 01.10.2025 BLAPL/9718/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-9) 

83 5 SK BISWAL 81633/2025 01.10.2025 BLAPL/9721/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-9) 

84 5 RK MALLICK 81634/2025 01.10.2025 BLAPL/10057/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-9) 

85 5 RK MALLICK 81635/2025 01.10.2025 BLAPL/10060/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-9) 

86 5 SK SUNDARA 81638/2025 01.10.2025 BLAPL/9789/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-9) 

87 4 SK SUNDARA 81639/2025 01.10.2025 BLAPL/9792/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-9) 

88 5 SK SUNDARA 81640/2025 01.10.2025 BLAPL/9877/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-9) 

89 5 PK PAL 81641/2025 01.10.2025 BLAPL/10106/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-9) 

90 5 PK PAL 81642/2025 01.10.2025 BLAPL/10135/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-9) 

91 5 PK PAL 81644/2025 01.10.2025 BLAPL/10056/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-9) 

92 5 UK PANDA 81645/2025 01.10.2025 WP(C)/27503/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-9) 

93 5 UK PANDA 81646/2025 01.10.2025 WP(C)/27399/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-9) 



94 5 UK PANDA 81647/2025 01.10.2025 WP(C)/27360/2025 C.O. 
WRIT 

BRANCH-5 

(Seat 

No-

22) 

95 5 UK PANDA 81648/2025 01.10.2025 WP(C)/27336/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

22) 

96 6 UK PANDA 81649/2025 01.10.2025 WP(C)/27536/2025 C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVISION 

BENCH-1) 

(Seat 

No-

104) 

97 5 UK PANDA 81650/2025 01.10.2025 WP(C)/27283/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

104) 

98 5 UK PANDA 81651/2025 01.10.2025 WP(C)/27292/2025 C.O. 
WRIT 

BRANCH-5 

(Seat 

No-

32) 

99 4 
PRADIPTA 

BEURA 
81652/2025 01.10.2025 CRLREV/613/2025 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-

32) 

100 15 SARAT DASH 81653/2025 01.10.2025 CMP/102/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

32) 

101 15 R. K. MEHER 81654/2025 01.10.2025 CMP/102/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

32) 

102 5 SARAT DASH 81655/2025 01.10.2025 WP(C)/27459/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

32) 

103 4 K. C. SWAIN 81656/2025 01.10.2025 ABLAPL/9266/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

32) 

104 0 
SURYAKANTA 

PALAI 
81657/2025 01.10.2025 ABLAPL/11324/2025 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-

32) 

105 0 
KULDEEP 

MOHANTY 
81658/2025 01.10.2025 ABLAPL/11330/2025 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-

32) 

106 3 
BIBEKANANDA 

MAHAPATRA 
81659/2025 01.10.2025 ABLAPL/11319/2025 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-

32) 

107 3 
BISWAJIT 

MOHAPATRA 
81660/2025 01.10.2025 ABLAPL/11278/2025 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-

32) 

108 0 
AKSHAYA KUMAR 

BEHERA 
81661/2025 01.10.2025 BLAPL/9148/2025 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-

32) 

109 5 R K MALLICK 81662/2025 01.10.2025 CRLA/1114/2025 C.O. 
CRIMINAL 

APPEAL 

(Seat 

No-1) 

110 4 B K PANDA 81663/2025 01.10.2025 ABLAPL/11375/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-1) 

111 5 

BIBHUTI 

RANJAN 

MOHANTY 

81664/2025 01.10.2025 BLAPL/9928/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-1) 



112 0 
SOUMYASARATHI 

DAS 
81665/2025 01.10.2025 WP(C)/20753/2025 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-1) 

113 0 
SOUMYAKANTA 

TRIPATHY 
81666/2025 01.10.2025 WP(C)/20753/2025 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-1) 

114 0 
SARBESWAR 

SAHOO 
81667/2025 01.10.2025 WP(C)/26759/2023 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-1) 

115 3 BALARAM SINGH 81668/2025 01.10.2025 ABLAPL/11354/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-1) 

116 0 
SARBESWAR 

SAHOO 
81669/2025 01.10.2025 CONTC/7116/2024 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-1) 

117 3 BALARAM SINGH 81670/2025 01.10.2025 ABLAPL/11353/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-1) 

118 3 BALARAM SINGH 81671/2025 01.10.2025 ABLAPL/11322/2025 C.O. BAIL-2 

(Seat 

No-

12) 

119 4 BALARAM SINGH 81672/2025 01.10.2025 ABLAPL/11279/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

12) 

120 0 
MAHESWAR JATI 

ADVOCATE 
81673/2025 01.10.2025 BLAPL/10060/2024 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-

12) 

121 0 MAHESWAR JATI 81674/2025 01.10.2025 BLAPL/5364/2025 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-

12) 

122 3 U DAS 81675/2025 01.10.2025 CRLMC/3913/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

12) 

123 4 B DAS 81676/2025 01.10.2025 ABLAPL/11345/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

12) 

124 3 B DAS 81677/2025 01.10.2025 ABLAPL/11315/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

12) 

125 0 
MAHESWAR JATI 

ADVOCATE 
81678/2025 01.10.2025 BLAPL/10060/2024 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-

12) 

126 3 DP DASH 81679/2025 01.10.2025 ABLAPL/11380/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

12) 

127 4 BK DAS 81681/2025 01.10.2025 ABLAPL/11369/2025 C.O. BAIL-2 

(Seat 

No-

18) 

128 0 
AKSHAYA KUMAR 

BEHERA 
81682/2025 01.10.2025 BLAPL/9148/2025 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-

18) 

129 3 SK PAL 81683/2025 01.10.2025 ABLAPL/11368/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

18) 

130 4 G SUNDARAY 81684/2025 01.10.2025 ABLAPL/11358/2025 C.O. BAIL-2 
(Seat 

No-9) 

131 4 
HIMANSHU KUMR 

BHOL 
81686/2025 01.10.2025 ABLAPL/11299/2025 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-9) 

132 3 RK MALLICK 81687/2025 01.10.2025 ABLAPL/11341/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 



No-9) 

133 3 S DASH 81688/2025 01.10.2025 ABLAPL/11340/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-9) 

134 3 
HIMANSHU KUMR 

BHOL 
81689/2025 01.10.2025 ABLAPL/11300/2025 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-9) 

135 3 
SUSANTA KUMAR 

LENKA 
81691/2025 01.10.2025 ABLAPL/11335/2025 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-9) 

136 3 S DASH 81693/2025 01.10.2025 ABLAPL/11371/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-9) 

137 4 S DASH 81694/2025 01.10.2025 ABLAPL/11351/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-9) 

138 3 PK PANI 81696/2025 01.10.2025 ABLAPL/11328/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-9) 

139 3 PK PANI 81697/2025 01.10.2025 ABLAPL/11301/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-9) 

140 4 PK PANI 81698/2025 01.10.2025 ABLAPL/11302/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-9) 

141 4 J KAMILA 81700/2025 01.10.2025 ABLAPL/11287/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-9) 

142 3 SB SAHU 81701/2025 01.10.2025 ABLAPL/11348/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-9) 

143 3 P PANDA 81703/2025 01.10.2025 ABLAPL/10443/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-9) 

144 3 P PANDA 81705/2025 01.10.2025 ABLAPL/10124/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-9) 

145 3 PK LENKA 81707/2025 01.10.2025 ABLAPL/9701/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-9) 

146 3 MR SAHOO 81708/2025 01.10.2025 ABLAPL/11370/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-9) 

147 3 MR SAHOO 81709/2025 01.10.2025 ABLAPL/11364/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-9) 

148 3 MR SAHOO 81710/2025 01.10.2025 ABLAPL/11362/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-9) 

149 4 P.K.MOHANTY 81712/2025 01.10.2025 CRLREV/655/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-9) 

150 2 
PRAFULLA CH. 

MOHANTY 
81713/2025 01.10.2025 CONTC/4545/2025 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-9) 

151 2 
PRAFULLA CH. 

MOHANTY 
81714/2025 01.10.2025 CONTC/4544/2025 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-9) 

152 2 
PRAFULLA CH. 

MOHANTY 
81715/2025 01.10.2025 CONTC/4542/2025 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-9) 

153 2 
PRAFULLA CH. 

MOHANTY 
81716/2025 01.10.2025 CONTC/4543/2025 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-9) 

154 0 
MANAS RANJAN 

SAHOO 
81717/2025 01.10.2025 WP(C)/28782/2022 GENERAL 

WRIT 

BRANCH-7 

(Seat 

No-

48) 

155 5 K. C. SWAIN 81718/2025 01.10.2025 CRLREV/661/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

48) 

156 5 K. C. SWAIN 81720/2025 01.10.2025 CRLREV/660/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-



48) 

157 4 M. BARAL 81723/2025 01.10.2025 RVWPET/123/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

48) 

158 4 A. MOHANTY 81725/2025 01.10.2025 MSA/55/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

48) 

159 3 P. K. BARIK 81727/2025 01.10.2025 ABLAPL/11349/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

48) 

160 5 P. K. BARIK 81728/2025 01.10.2025 ABLAPL/11321/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

48) 

161 4 
BIJAY KUMAR 

BEHERA 
81730/2025 01.10.2025 BLAPL/9929/2025 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-

48) 

162 4 H. K. PATRA 81734/2025 01.10.2025 ABLAPL/11176/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

48) 

163 5 
BIJAY KUMAR 

BEHERA 
81737/2025 01.10.2025 BLAPL/9937/2025 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-

48) 

164 3 
PRAKASH 

CHANDRA DASH 
81738/2025 01.10.2025 ABLAPL/11347/2025 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-

48) 

165 6 
BIJAY KUMAR 

BEHERA 
81739/2025 01.10.2025 BLAPL/9918/2025 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-

48) 

166 4 
BINDU SAGAR 

SWAIN 
81740/2025 01.10.2025 ABLAPL/10996/2025 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-

48) 

167 4 
ASHOK KUMAR 

SARANGI 
81742/2025 01.10.2025 CRLREV/653/2025 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-

48) 

168 3 
JADUNATH 

PRADHAN 
81744/2025 01.10.2025 ABLAPL/11243/2025 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-

48) 

169 3 
JADUNATH 

PRADHAN 
81746/2025 01.10.2025 ABLAPL/11238/2025 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-

48) 

170 5 J C BARAL 81747/2025 01.10.2025 WP(C)/28149/2025 C.O. 
WRIT 

BRANCH-2 

(Seat 

No-9) 

171 5 
JADUNATH 

PRADHAN 
81749/2025 01.10.2025 BLAPL/10067/2025 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-9) 

172 3 
BINDU SAGAR 

SWAIN 
81751/2025 01.10.2025 ABLAPL/11356/2025 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-9) 

173 3 P. K. BEHERA 81753/2025 01.10.2025 ABLAPL/11337/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-9) 

174 3 A. MOHANTY 81754/2025 01.10.2025 ABLAPL/11306/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-9) 

175 4 MOHAN BEHERA 81755/2025 01.10.2025 WP(C)/27422/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-9) 

176 3 A. MOHANTY 81756/2025 01.10.2025 ABLAPL/11325/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 



No-9) 

177 3 
MANORANJAN 

DAS 
81757/2025 01.10.2025 ABLAPL/11298/2025 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-9) 

178 3 
AMLAN SHAKTI 

PAUL 
81758/2025 01.10.2025 ABLAPL/11288/2025 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-9) 

179 3 
BIJAY KUMAR 

BEHERA 
81759/2025 01.10.2025 ABLAPL/11286/2025 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-9) 

180 3 
BINDU SAGAR 

SWAIN 
81760/2025 01.10.2025 ABLAPL/11282/2025 C.O. BAIL-1 

(Seat 

No-1) 

181 3 A. MOHANTY 81761/2025 01.10.2025 ABLAPL/11270/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-1) 

182 4 
AMLAN SHAKTI 

PAUL 
81762/2025 01.10.2025 ABLAPL/11478/2025 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-1) 

183 5 
AMLAN SHAKTI 

PAUL 
81763/2025 01.10.2025 BLAPL/10063/2025 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-1) 

184 4 A. MOHANTY 81766/2025 01.10.2025 WP(C)/27761/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-1) 

185 6 K. C. SWAIN 81768/2025 01.10.2025 WP(C)/27773/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-1) 

186 5 
BIRENDRA 

KUMAR PARDHI 
81774/2025 01.10.2025 WP(C)/27468/2025 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-1) 

187 4 BHOJRAJ SETH 81777/2025 01.10.2025 WP(C)/23991/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-1) 

188 11 H S PAIKRAY 81779/2025 01.10.2025 WP(C)/26886/2025 C.O. 
WRIT 

BRANCH-1 

(Seat 

No-

31) 

189 4 
SUSANTA KUMAR 

LENKA 
81782/2025 01.10.2025 BLAPL/10068/2025 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-

31) 

190 16 P CH DAS 81783/2025 01.10.2025 FAO/10/2023 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

31) 

191 5 P CH DAS 81784/2025 01.10.2025 FAO/10/2023 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

31) 

192 7 P K LENKA 81788/2025 01.10.2025 WP(C)/12726/2025 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-

31) 

193 5 P.K.DAS 81789/2025 01.10.2025 WP(C)/25725/2025 C.O. 
WRIT 

BRANCH-8 

(Seat 

No-

43) 

194 7 P K LENKA 81791/2025 01.10.2025 WP(C)/20969/2025 GENERAL 
WRIT 

BRANCH-2 

(Seat 

No-

45) 

195 0 
SOUMYARANJAN 

PAIKRAY 
81792/2025 01.10.2025 CRLMC/3953/2025 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-

45) 

196 5 P K LENKA 81793/2025 01.10.2025 WP(C)/27163/2025 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-

45) 

197 0 
BISWARANJAN 

DALAI 
81794/2025 01.10.2025 BLAPL/10108/2025 GENERAL BAIL-1 

(Seat 

No-4) 



198 3 SC SUNDARAY 81795/2025 01.10.2025 BLAPL/10110/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-4) 

199 3 SC SUNDARAY 81796/2025 01.10.2025 BLAPL/10168/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-4) 

200 3 
BISWARANJAN 

DALAI 
81801/2025 01.10.2025 BLAPL/10108/2025 C.O. BAIL-1 

(Seat 

No-4) 

201 3 DP DASH 81803/2025 01.10.2025 BLAPL/10136/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-4) 

202 3 BP TANGA 81804/2025 01.10.2025 BLAPL/521/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-4) 

203 4 

RABINDRA 

KUMAR 

PATNAIK, 

B.MOHAPATRA 

81805/2025 01.10.2025 CONTC/4510/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-4) 

204 3 
RAKESH KUMAR 

MALLICK 
81815/2025 01.10.2025 ABLAPL/11295/2025 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-4) 

N I C 

 


